WR(X)- 5
85
WR (Slot)- 82
6
LT- 73
77
LG- 74
62
C- 63
61
RG- 56
60
RT- 78
75
TE- 88
87
WR(2)- 7
or 13
QB- 15
18
16
RB- 31
OR 32
K- 37
14
P 17
LS- 77
50
PR- 27
KR- 32
2

IDAHO STATE 2-DEEP at Nebraska

Offense

Cam Richmond
Devin Benjamin

Luke Austin
Kai Campbell

Colin Prestesater
Erik Jacobson

Nick Beckman
Sage Warner

Travis Namohala
John van Vliet

Mark Clampitt
Wesley Wingrove

Jim Bagley
Christian Diehm

Josh Hill
Tyler Wright

Derek Graves
Rodrick Rumble

Kevin Yost
Justin Arias
Riley Sessions

Xavier Finney
Dan McSurdy

Rs. Jr.
Fr.

Jr.
Fr.

Fr.
Sr.

So.
So.

Fr.
Sr.

Sr.
Fr.

So.
R.Fr.

Sr.
Fr.

Sr.
Sr.

Sr.
Jr.
Fr.

Fr.
So.

Kick Specialists

Brendon Garcia
Erich Pew

CJ Reyes

Erik Jacobson
Taylor Ragan

Jon Davidson

Dan McSurdy
Donovan Henley

Jr.
Rs. Fr.

So.

Sr.
Rs. Fr.

Jr.

So.
Sr.

6-2
6-2

6-2

5-10

6-5

6-5
6-2

6-2
6-2

6-2

6-4

6-5

6-5
6-5

6-0

6-2

6-1

6-3

5-11

5-11

5-11

5-6

5-7

6-5
6-3

6-0

5-11
5-10

195
185

185
185

285
265

270
255

277
268

283
31

265
255

229
210

175
210

195
202
215
205
195
150
168
190

265
233

183

195
178

SAM-

Anchor-

NT-

DE-

WILL-

KING-

MIKE-

R CB-

Fs-

LCB-

40

43

53

99
91

95
58

46
48

1
34

44

50

39

25
10

28
21

24

Defense

Trevor Spence
Ed Pritchett

Leki Fuapau
Austin Baker

Austin Graves
James Bergren

Jake Rouser
Derek Berrey

Mitch Beckstead
Kurt Karstetter

Demetrius Allen
Ethan Monroe

Jake Pele
Taylor Ragan

Donovan Henley
Jon Davidson

Tanner Davis
Taison Manu

Cameron Gupton
CJ Langlow

Anthony Boyles
Phil Pleasant

Jr.
So.

Rs. Sr.
Jr.

So.
Jr.

Sr.
R. Fr.

So.
Fr.

So.
Sr.

Jr.
Rs. Fr.

Sr.

Jr.

Fr.

Rs. Jr.
R. Fr.

5-11
5-9

6-1
6-2

6-2
6-4

6-3

6-0

6-2

5-11
5-11

6-1

5-10

6-0

5-10
5-9

5-8
6-1

6-2
5-11

218
185

263
242

245
248

242
223

227
2-0

217
207

241
233

178
183

208
180

188
195

202
202



